Franklin Township Public Schools

2018-2019 School Year

School Name

Claremont Elementary School
Claremont Elementary School

Conerly Road School
Conerly Road School

Elizabeth Avenue School
Elizabeth Avenue School

Franklin Park School & Annex
Franklin Park School & Annex

Hillcrest School
Hillcrest School

MacAfee Road School
MacAfee Road School

Pine Grove Manor School
Pine Grove Manor School

Franklin Middle School @ SGS
Franklin Middle School @ SGS

Franklin Middle School @ Hamilton
Franklin Middle School @ Hamilton
Franklin Middle School @ Hamilton

Franklin High School
Franklin High School

Emergency Drill Report

Fire Drills / Evacuations / Lockdowns conducted during the Month of May 2019

Date

5/6/2019
5/29/2019

5/8/2019
5/16/2019

5/17/2019
5/22/2019

5/29/2019
5/29/2019

5/6/2019
5/9/2019

5/15/2019
5/24/2019

5/8/2019
5/31/2019

5/15/2019
5/24/2019

5/8/2019
5/16/2019
5/24/2019

5/17/2019
5/29/2019

June 20, 2019 Board Report
Length of Drill

4 minutes
3 minutes

1 minutes
3 minutes

3 minutes
4 minutes

5 minutes
7 minutes

5 minutes
8 minutes

4 minutes
2 minutes

1 minutes
3 minutes

5 minutes
5 minutes

6 minutes
11 minutes
5 minutes

5 minutes
7 minutes

35 seconds
30 seconds

42 seconds
27 seconds

00 seconds
00 seconds

00 seconds
00 seconds

00 seconds
00 seconds

00 seconds
00 seconds

40 seconds
30 seconds

00 seconds
00 seconds

00 seconds
00 seconds
00 seconds

22 seconds
04 seconds

Drill Purpose
Fire Drill
Active Shooter & Hostage Drill

Fire Drill
Active shooter drill

Fire Drill
Active Shooter & Hostage Drill

Fire Drill
Gas Odor

Fire Drill
Active Shooter & Hostage Drill

Active shooter drill
Fire Drill

Fire Drill
Active Shooter & Hostage Drill

Fire Drill
Active Shooter & Hostage Drill

Fire Drill
Medical Emergency
Active Shooter & Hostage Drill

Fire Drill
Active Shooter & Hostage Drill

Drill Type
Evacuation
Lockdown

Evacuation
Lockdown

Evacuation
Lockdown

Evacuation
Evacuation

Evacuation
Lockdown

Lockdown
Evacuation

Evacuation
Lockdown

Evacuation
Lockdown

Evacuation
Shelter in Place
Lockdown

Evacuation
Lockdown
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