## Franklin Township Public Schools 2018-2019 School Year

## **Emergency Drill Report Fire Drills / Evacuations / Lockdowns conducted during the Month of May 2019**

June 20, 2019 Board Report

School Name	<u>Date</u>	Length of Drill	<u>Drill Purpose</u>	<u>Drill Type</u>
Claremont Elementary School	5/6/2019	4 minutes 35 seconds	Fire Drill	Evacuation
Claremont Elementary School	5/29/2019	3 minutes 30 seconds	Active Shooter & Hostage Drill	Lockdown
Conerly Road School	5/8/2019	1 minutes 42 seconds	Fire Drill	Evacuation
Conerly Road School	5/16/2019	3 minutes 27 seconds	Active shooter drill	Lockdown
Elizabeth Avenue School	5/17/2019	3 minutes 00 seconds	Fire Drill	Evacuation
Elizabeth Avenue School	5/22/2019	4 minutes 00 seconds	Active Shooter & Hostage Drill	Lockdown
Franklin Park School & Annex	5/29/2019	5 minutes 00 seconds	Fire Drill	Evacuation
Franklin Park School & Annex	5/29/2019	7 minutes 00 seconds	Gas Odor	Evacuation
Hillcrest School	5/6/2019	5 minutes 00 seconds	Fire Drill	Evacuation
Hillcrest School	5/9/2019	8 minutes 00 seconds	Active Shooter & Hostage Drill	Lockdown
MacAfee Road School	5/15/2019	4 minutes 00 seconds	Active shooter drill	Lockdown
MacAfee Road School	5/24/2019	2 minutes 00 seconds	Fire Drill	Evacuation
Pine Grove Manor School	5/8/2019	1 minutes 40 seconds	Fire Drill	Evacuation
Pine Grove Manor School	5/31/2019	3 minutes 30 seconds	Active Shooter & Hostage Drill	Lockdown
Franklin Middle School @ SGS	5/15/2019	5 minutes 00 seconds	Fire Drill	Evacuation
Franklin Middle School @ SGS	5/24/2019	5 minutes 00 seconds	Active Shooter & Hostage Drill	Lockdown
Franklin Middle School @ Hamilton	5/8/2019	6 minutes 00 seconds	Fire Drill	Evacuation
Franklin Middle School @ Hamilton	5/16/2019	11 minutes 00 seconds	Medical Emergency	Shelter in Place
Franklin Middle School @ Hamilton	5/24/2019	5 minutes 00 seconds	Active Shooter & Hostage Drill	Lockdown
Franklin High School	5/17/2019	5 minutes 22 seconds	Fire Drill	Evacuation
Franklin High School	5/29/2019	7 minutes 04 seconds	Active Shooter & Hostage Drill	Lockdown